
Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 146 70    65    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2003      Riot           14644-02Labrador Retriever              Lindsay Hill  33.10 30 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 146 70    65    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2003      Riot           14644-02Labrador Retriever              Lindsay Hill  34.03 30 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 4

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 140 68    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1206      Tag            18071-01Papillon                        Jenny Montgomery  36.65 0 Q 1

1210      Cruiser        03295-13Shetland Sheepdog               Lori Kimm  60.29 0 Q 2

1617      Tosca          22243-01Australian Shepherd             Judy Walton  52.81 15 NQ 1

2001      Brie           15607-05All American                    Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 140 68    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1206      Tag            18071-01Papillon                        Jenny Montgomery  39.59 0 Q 1

1210      Cruiser        03295-13Shetland Sheepdog               Lori Kimm  78.30 35 NQ 2

1617      Tosca          22243-01Australian Shepherd             Judy Walton  67.62 24 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 8

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 152 71    61    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1204      Dora           13705-04Miniature Australian Shepherd   Katy Ratliff NT    0 -- -

1211      Sprite         03295-11Pomeranian                      Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

1600      Pepper         06265-08Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  58.92 5 Q 1

1604      Rayne          18769-02Border Collie                   Cheryl Phillips  47.69 40 NQ 3

1619      Reagan         03500-04Border Collie                   Krista & Mark Anthony  65.42 39 NQ 2

2008      Risk           19295-03Australian Kelpie               Patricia French  84.66 48 NQ 3

2013      Squirt         06265-07Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  36.41 0 Q 1

2015      Elli           20305-01All American                    Nancy Rinehart  52.81 30 NQ 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 152 76    66    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1213  T   Quest          12117-02American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  66.10 5 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 7

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 140 61    56    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1211      Sprite         03295-11Pomeranian                      Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

1600      Pepper         06265-08Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  33.12 0 Q 1

1604      Rayne          18769-02Border Collie                   Cheryl Phillips  66.07 30 NQ 2

1619      Reagan         03500-04Border Collie                   Krista & Mark Anthony  67.73 32 NQ 3

2008      Risk           19295-03Australian Kelpie               Patricia French  53.98 0 Q 1

2013      Squirt         06265-07Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  33.28 5 Q 2

2015      Elli           20305-01All American                    Nancy Rinehart  57.42 21 NQ 3

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 140 66    61    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1213  T   Quest          12117-02American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  66.58 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 73    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  60.46 15 NQ 1

1611      Gremlin        10720-06Australian Cattle Dog           Brenda Lund NT    0 -- -

1616      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock NT    0 -- -

2006      Addie          19486-01All American                    Melinda Dyson  60.93 0 Q 1

2017      Abby           16419-02Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  63.49 5 Q 2

2401  H   Swift          05343-05Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  54.00 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1623  T   Fezz           19439-01Shetland Sheepdog               Sharon Kondracki  44.86 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 23

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 73    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 801      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger NT    0 -- -

 802      Emmett         14516-01Chihuahua                       Karen Delgado/H:Abigail Delgado  57.17 5 Q 1

1201      Marley         15607-04Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  60.55 25 NQ 2

1203      Gizmo          13705-01Jack Russell Terrier            Katy Ratliff  73.92 5 Q 1

1205      Chica          18342-01Cocker Spaniel                  Diana & Thomas Miller  66.72 40 NQ 3

1212      Beemer         03295-10Shetland Sheepdog               Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

1601      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1602      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  39.47 0 Q 1

1603      Samsyn         19029-02Miniature Australian Shepherd   Yvonne Carson-Stewart  66.29 43 NQ  

1607      Janie          13816-01Australian Shepherd             Sharon Wright  46.64 0 Q 3

1608      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  50.05 5 Q 4

1609      Tori           19000-01All American                    Jessica Hoffart  78.31 25 NQ  

1613      Tally          05659-04Shetland Sheepdog               Kathy R Clark/H:Andrew Clark  43.58 0 Q 2

2004      Kirby          12719-02Border Collie                   Becky Fitzgerald  41.77 5 Q  

2005      Kaitlin        19545-01Golden Retriever                John Keith  56.04 0 Q 4

2007      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  38.54 5 NQ  

2010      Sage           05659-05Border Collie                   Kathy R Clark  31.65 0 Q 1

2011      Ned            19259-01Border Collie                   Andrew Clark  44.76 0 Q 3

2018      Debit          14445-01Border Collie                   Kent Bromagen  37.86 0 Q 2

2019  V   Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  66.60 13 NQ  

2020  V   Chase          18769-01Border Collie                   Cheryl Phillips  53.83 35 NQ  

2402      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  45.89 15 NQ 1

2404      Amos           16624-01Weimaraner                      Roseanne & Brian Brown  48.71 45 NQ 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1624  TH  Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  58.99 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2407  T   Bambino        04265-05Doberman Pinscher               Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  57.53 30 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 73    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1214  V   Sebastion      12117-01American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  44.51 25 NQ 1

1614      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk  35.47 0 Q 1

1618      Kaci           03500-03Border Collie                   Krista & Mark Anthony  70.11 22 NQ 3

1625  V   Maddie         10720-05All American                    Brenda Lund/H:Helen Boeck  69.50 11 NQ 2

2012      Bravo          04132-05Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  59.73 0 Q 1

2014      Jumanji        06265-06Border Collie                   Niki Ryan NT    0 -- -

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 173 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 804  S   Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan  53.27 10 NQ 1

1628  S   Kaylee         04132-06All American                    Mark & Marie Ewing  71.08 25 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 69    59    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  56.77 15 NQ 1

1611      Gremlin        10720-06Australian Cattle Dog           Brenda Lund  57.59 20 NQ 1

1616      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock NT    0 -- -

2006      Addie          19486-01All American                    Melinda Dyson  53.70 10 Q 1

2017      Abby           16419-02Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  71.13 27 NQ 2

2401  H   Swift          05343-05Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  64.65 5 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 74    64    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1623  T   Fezz           19439-01Shetland Sheepdog               Sharon Kondracki  41.91 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 22

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 69    59    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 801      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  60.42 0 Q 1

1201      Marley         15607-04Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  48.71 15 NQ 2

1203      Gizmo          13705-01Jack Russell Terrier            Katy Ratliff  58.63 0 Q 1

1205      Chica          18342-01Cocker Spaniel                  Diana & Thomas Miller  40.97 30 NQ 3

1212      Beemer         03295-10Shetland Sheepdog               Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

1601      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1602      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  40.00 5 Q 3

1603      Samsyn         19029-02Miniature Australian Shepherd   Yvonne Carson-Stewart  59.66 10 NQ  

1607      Janie          13816-01Australian Shepherd             Sharon Wright  50.60 5 NQ 4

1608      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  40.13 0 Q 2

1609      Tori           19000-01All American                    Jessica Hoffart  81.03 22 NQ  

1613      Tally          05659-04Shetland Sheepdog               Kathy R Clark/H:Andrew Clark  32.71 0 Q 1

2004      Kirby          12719-02Border Collie                   Becky Fitzgerald  69.72 25 NQ  

2005      Kaitlin        19545-01Golden Retriever                John Keith  51.74 0 Q 4

2007      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  31.56 0 Q 1

2010      Sage           05659-05Border Collie                   Kathy R Clark  39.04 0 Q 2

2011      Ned            19259-01Border Collie                   Andrew Clark  45.03 15 NQ  

2018      Debit          14445-01Border Collie                   Kent Bromagen  42.16 5 NQ  

2019  V   Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  43.66 0 Q 3

2020  V   Chase          18769-01Border Collie                   Cheryl Phillips  46.38 35 NQ  

2402      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  38.97 15 NQ 2

2404      Amos           16624-01Weimaraner                      Roseanne & Brian Brown  36.72 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 74    64    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1624  TH  Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  55.81 0 Q 1

2407  T   Bambino        04265-05Doberman Pinscher               Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  50.68 20 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 69    59    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place



Table Catalog for:  Friday August 15, 2014           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 69    59    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1214  V   Sebastion      12117-01American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  45.56 15 NQ 1

1614      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk ABSENT 0 -- -

1618      Kaci           03500-03Border Collie                   Krista & Mark Anthony  32.42 5 NQ 1

1625  V   Maddie         10720-05All American                    Brenda Lund/H:Helen Boeck  61.59 22 NQ 2

2012      Bravo          04132-05Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  44.90 0 Q 2

2014      Jumanji        06265-06Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  35.25 0 Q 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Kent Bromagen 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 161 74    64    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 804  S   Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan NT    0 -- -

1628  S   Kaylee         04132-06All American                    Mark & Marie Ewing  61.52 5 NQ 1


